
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

48 

33 

26 

1 

4 

Name 

Toni REUNANEN 

Arnis ODINS 

Karl NEUHAUS 

Martin JUGA 

Tõnu PEEK 

Nat 

FIN 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Ka 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Renault Clio 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

TT Motorsport 

CUEKS Racing 

CUEKS Racing 

Lepp Motors 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:16.760 

2:17.364 

2:23.432 

2:23.938 

0.000 

Diff 

0.604 

6.672 

7.178 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

31.155 

30.558 

32.078 

36.999 

3rd Last Tm 

30.586 

30.757 

37.196 

32.397 

2nd Last Tm 

35.048 

30.938 

32.463 

32.520 

Last Tm 

31.457 

36.622 

32.504 

32.257 

Joker 

3 

4 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

4 

3 

1 

5 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 16:17:51 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 

22/06/2019 15:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

12 

11 

27 

6 

32 

Name 

Mihhail SIMONOV 

Arvo KASK 

Marko MURU 

Riho LOIT 

Romet REISIN 

Nat 

RUS 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Renault Clio 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

TT Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

A1M Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:09.777 

2:15.850 

2:19.406 

2:23.560 

2:27.549 

Diff 

6.073 

9.629 

13.783 

17.772 

4th Last Tm 

28.994 

30.400 

35.939 

32.748 

33.341 

3rd Last Tm 

29.197 

35.175 

31.795 

36.679 

33.070 

2nd Last Tm 

29.529 

30.895 

31.521 

32.260 

38.237 

Last Tm 

33.964 

30.987 

31.418 

32.630 

33.517 

Joker 

4 

2 

1 

2 

3 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

4 

1 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 16:21:03 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 

22/06/2019 15:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

10 

20 

55 

13 

71 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Siim SALURI 

Gabriel TAMM 

Aivo OJALA 

Armin MÄNGEL 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Citroen C2 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

RS Racing Team 

Ligur Racing 

Milrem Motorsport 

Vändra TSK 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:13.084 

2:15.607 

2:23.062 

2:24.507 

2:26.660 

Diff 

2.523 

9.978 

11.423 

13.576 

4th Last Tm 

29.990 

30.610 

32.263 

33.062 

38.253 

3rd Last Tm 

30.146 

30.459 

32.577 

32.723 

32.945 

2nd Last Tm 

29.911 

30.690 

32.366 

36.886 

32.936 

Last Tm 

34.559 

35.193 

36.640 

32.372 

32.997 

Joker 

4 

4 

4 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

4 

1 

5 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 16:24:14 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 

22/06/2019 15:40 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

DNS 

No. 

12 

10 

20 

11 

48 

33 

27 

55 

26 

6 

1 

13 

71 

32 

4 

Name 

Mihhail SIMONOV 
Janno LIGUR 
Siim SALURI 
Arvo KASK 
Toni REUNANEN 
Arnis ODINS 
Marko MURU 
Gabriel TAMM 
Karl NEUHAUS 
Riho LOIT 
Martin JUGA 
Aivo OJALA 
Armin MÄNGEL 
Romet REISIN 
Tõnu PEEK 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

0 

Total Tm 

2:09.777 
2:13.084 
2:15.607 
2:15.850 
2:16.760 
2:17.364 
2:19.406 
2:23.062 
2:23.432 
2:23.560 
2:23.938 
2:24.507 
2:26.660 
2:27.549 

Diff 

3.307 

5.830 

6.073 

6.983 

7.587 

9.629 

13.285 

13.655 

13.783 

14.161 

14.730 

16.883 

17.772 

R1.  

- 
- 
- 
- 

4  [2:16.760] 
4  [2:17.364] 

- 
- 

4  [2:23.432] 
- 

4  [2:23.938] 
- 
- 
- 

0  [] 

R2.  

4  [2:09.777] 
- 
- 

4  [2:15.850] 
- 
- 

4  [2:19.406] 
- 
- 

4  [2:23.560] 
- 
- 
- 

4  [2:27.549] 
- 

R3.  

- 
4  [2:13.084] 
4  [2:15.607] 

- 
- 
- 
- 

4  [2:23.062] 
- 
- 
- 

4  [2:24.507] 
4  [2:26.660] 

- 
- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

DNS 

No. 

12 

10 

20 

11 

48 

33 

27 

55 

26 

6 

1 

13 

71 

32 

4 

Name 

Mihhail SIMONOV 
Janno LIGUR 
Siim SALURI 
Arvo KASK 
Toni REUNANEN 
Arnis ODINS 
Marko MURU 
Gabriel TAMM 
Karl NEUHAUS 
Riho LOIT 
Martin JUGA 
Aivo OJALA 
Armin MÄNGEL 
Romet REISIN 
Tõnu PEEK 

M1. Total Tm 

2:09.777 
2:13.084 
2:15.607 
2:15.850 
2:16.760 
2:17.364 
2:19.406 
2:23.062 
2:23.432 
2:23.560 
2:23.938 
2:24.507 
2:26.660 
2:27.549 

R1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 

DNS 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 
0 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

12 

10 

20 

48 

11 

Name 

Mihhail SIMONOV 

Janno LIGUR 

Siim SALURI 

Toni REUNANEN 

Arvo KASK 

Nat 

RUS 

EST 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

Make 

Renault Clio 

Škoda Fabia 

Citroen C2 

Ford Ka 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

TT Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

RS Racing Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:09.569 

2:11.621 

2:14.157 

2:17.432 

2:23.877 

Diff 

2.052 

4.588 

7.863 

14.308 

4th Last Tm 

29.027 

29.387 

30.060 

34.843 

32.161 

3rd Last Tm 

29.176 

29.733 

30.303 

30.353 

32.155 

2nd Last Tm 

29.413 

29.788 

34.640 

32.077 

32.470 

Last Tm 

33.917 

34.306 

30.479 

31.310 

37.904 

Joker 

4 

4 

3 

1 

4 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

5 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 17:28:05 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 

22/06/2019 17:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

33 

27 

6 

55 

26 

Name 

Arnis ODINS 

Marko MURU 

Riho LOIT 

Gabriel TAMM 

Karl NEUHAUS 

Nat 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

TT Motorsport 

Erki Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Ligur Racing 

CUEKS Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:18.178 

2:19.896 

2:22.509 

2:23.299 

2:26.646 

Diff 

1.718 

4.331 

5.121 

8.468 

4th Last Tm 

30.894 

36.764 

33.435 

32.948 

34.192 

3rd Last Tm 

31.070 

30.827 

36.083 

32.172 

32.539 

2nd Last Tm 

35.887 

31.518 

31.535 

31.984 

37.744 

Last Tm 

31.669 

31.636 

32.029 

37.226 

32.537 

Joker 

3 

1 

2 

4 

3 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

5 

3 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 17:32:58 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 

22/06/2019 17:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

1 

71 

32 

13 

4 

Name 

Martin JUGA 

Armin MÄNGEL 

Romet REISIN 

Aivo OJALA 

Tõnu PEEK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada Samara 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Renault Clio 

Entrant 

CUEKS Racing 

Vändra TSK 

A1M Motorsport 

Milrem Motorsport 

Lepp Motors 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:20.934 

2:25.409 

2:25.936 

2:53.874 

0.000 

Diff 

4.475 

5.002 

32.940 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

31.172 

33.005 

33.078 

37.394 

3rd Last Tm 

31.790 

32.855 

37.279 

32.142 

2nd Last Tm 

32.138 

37.738 

32.954 

32.281 

Last Tm 

36.461 

32.776 

32.911 

32.632 

Joker 

4 

3 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

4 

2 

5 

Comment 

+ 30 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 17:36:08 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 

22/06/2019 17:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

DNS 

No. 

12 

10 

20 

48 

33 

27 

1 

6 

55 

11 

71 

32 

26 

13 

4 

Name 

Mihhail SIMONOV 
Janno LIGUR 
Siim SALURI 
Toni REUNANEN 
Arnis ODINS 
Marko MURU 
Martin JUGA 
Riho LOIT 
Gabriel TAMM 
Arvo KASK 
Armin MÄNGEL 
Romet REISIN 
Karl NEUHAUS 
Aivo OJALA 
Tõnu PEEK 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

0 

Total Tm 

2:09.569 
2:11.621 
2:14.157 
2:17.432 
2:18.178 
2:19.896 
2:20.934 
2:22.509 
2:23.299 
2:23.877 
2:25.409 
2:25.936 
2:26.646 
2:53.874 

Diff 

2.052 

4.588 

7.863 

8.609 

10.327 

11.365 

12.940 

13.730 

14.308 

15.840 

16.367 

17.077 

44.305 

R1.  

4  [2:09.569] 
4  [2:11.621] 
4  [2:14.157] 
4  [2:17.432] 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

4  [2:23.877] 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

R2.  

- 
- 
- 
- 

4  [2:18.178] 
4  [2:19.896] 

- 
4  [2:22.509] 
4  [2:23.299] 

- 
- 
- 

4  [2:26.646] 
- 
- 

R3.  

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

4  [2:20.934] 
- 
- 
- 

4  [2:25.409] 
4  [2:25.936] 

- 
4  [2:53.874] 

0  [] 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

DNS 

No. 

12 

10 

20 

48 

33 

27 

11 

55 

1 

6 

26 

71 

32 

13 

4 

Name 

Mihhail SIMONOV 
Janno LIGUR 
Siim SALURI 
Toni REUNANEN 
Arnis ODINS 
Marko MURU 
Arvo KASK 
Gabriel TAMM 
Martin JUGA 
Riho LOIT 
Karl NEUHAUS 
Armin MÄNGEL 
Romet REISIN 
Aivo OJALA 
Tõnu PEEK 

M1. Total Tm 

2:09.777 
2:13.084 
2:15.607 
2:16.760 
2:17.364 
2:19.406 
2:15.850 
2:23.062 
2:23.938 
2:23.560 
2:23.432 
2:26.660 
2:27.549 
2:24.507 

R1.  

50 
45 
42 
39 
38 
37 
40 
36 
33 
34 
35 
31 
30 
32 

DNS 

M2. Total Tm 

2:09.569 
2:11.621 
2:14.157 
2:17.432 
2:18.178 
2:19.896 
2:23.877 
2:23.299 
2:20.934 
2:22.509 
2:26.646 
2:25.409 
2:25.936 
2:53.874 

R2.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
34 
35 
37 
36 
31 
33 
32 
30 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

100 
90 
84 
79 
77 
75 
74 
71 
70 
70 
66 
64 
62 
62 
0 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

11 

71 

32 

26 

13 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Armin MÄNGEL 

Romet REISIN 

Karl NEUHAUS 

Aivo OJALA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada Samara 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Vändra TSK 

A1M Motorsport 

CUEKS Racing 

Milrem Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:16.690 

2:24.061 

2:25.166 

2:25.522 

2:25.901 

Diff 

7.371 

8.476 

8.832 

9.211 

4th Last Tm 

31.098 

32.441 

32.882 

33.294 

39.039 

3rd Last Tm 

30.908 

32.571 

37.419 

32.422 

32.450 

2nd Last Tm 

30.680 

37.093 

32.773 

32.375 

32.117 

Last Tm 

35.361 

32.879 

32.949 

38.012 

32.752 

Joker 

4 

3 

2 

4 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 18:34:50 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 

22/06/2019 18:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

33 

27 

1 

55 

6 

Name 

Arnis ODINS 

Marko MURU 

Martin JUGA 

Gabriel TAMM 

Riho LOIT 

Nat 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

TT Motorsport 

Erki Sport 

CUEKS Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:15.697 

2:18.523 

2:22.013 

2:25.717 

2:26.259 

Diff 

2.826 

6.316 

10.020 

10.562 

4th Last Tm 

30.489 

36.061 

32.070 

33.474 

37.242 

3rd Last Tm 

30.695 

31.016 

32.176 

32.165 

32.429 

2nd Last Tm 

30.661 

31.066 

32.341 

31.889 

31.897 

Last Tm 

35.201 

31.216 

36.343 

36.730 

31.771 

Joker 

4 

1 

4 

4 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

5 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 18:37:58 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 

22/06/2019 18:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

12 

10 

48 

20 

4 

Name 

Mihhail SIMONOV 

Janno LIGUR 

Toni REUNANEN 

Siim SALURI 

Tõnu PEEK 

Nat 

RUS 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Renault Clio 

Škoda Fabia 

Ford Ka 

Citroen C2 

Renault Clio 

Entrant 

TT Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

RS Racing Team 

Lepp Motors 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:09.307 

2:10.256 

2:13.713 

2:15.667 

0.000 

Diff 

0.949 

4.406 

6.360 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

28.650 

29.204 

30.299 

35.146 

3rd Last Tm 

29.170 

29.208 

29.970 

30.380 

2nd Last Tm 

29.362 

29.431 

30.239 

30.472 

Last Tm 

33.713 

33.685 

34.517 

30.679 

Joker 

4 

4 

4 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 18:41:17 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 

22/06/2019 18:40 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

DNS 

No. 

12 

10 

48 

20 

33 

11 

27 

1 

71 

32 

26 

55 

13 

6 

4 

Name 

Mihhail SIMONOV 
Janno LIGUR 
Toni REUNANEN 
Siim SALURI 
Arnis ODINS 
Arvo KASK 
Marko MURU 
Martin JUGA 
Armin MÄNGEL 
Romet REISIN 
Karl NEUHAUS 
Gabriel TAMM 
Aivo OJALA 
Riho LOIT 
Tõnu PEEK 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

0 

Total Tm 

2:09.307 
2:10.256 
2:13.713 
2:15.667 
2:15.697 
2:16.690 
2:18.523 
2:22.013 
2:24.061 
2:25.166 
2:25.522 
2:25.717 
2:25.901 
2:26.259 

Diff 

0.949 

4.406 

6.360 

6.390 

7.383 

9.216 

12.706 

14.754 

15.859 

16.215 

16.410 

16.594 

16.952 

R1.  

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

4  [2:16.690] 
- 
- 

4  [2:24.061] 
4  [2:25.166] 
4  [2:25.522] 

- 
4  [2:25.901] 

- 
- 

R2.  

- 
- 
- 
- 

4  [2:15.697] 
- 

4  [2:18.523] 
4  [2:22.013] 

- 
- 
- 

4  [2:25.717] 
- 

4  [2:26.259] 
- 

R3.  

4  [2:09.307] 
4  [2:10.256] 
4  [2:13.713] 
4  [2:15.667] 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

0  [] 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

DNS 

No. 

12 

10 

20 

48 

33 

11 

27 

1 

55 

6 

71 

26 

32 

13 

4 

Name 

Mihhail SIMONOV 
Janno LIGUR 
Siim SALURI 
Toni REUNANEN 
Arnis ODINS 
Arvo KASK 
Marko MURU 
Martin JUGA 
Gabriel TAMM 
Riho LOIT 
Armin MÄNGEL 
Karl NEUHAUS 
Romet REISIN 
Aivo OJALA 
Tõnu PEEK 

M1. Total Tm 

2:09.777 
2:13.084 
2:15.607 
2:16.760 
2:17.364 
2:15.850 
2:19.406 
2:23.938 
2:23.062 
2:23.560 
2:26.660 
2:23.432 
2:27.549 
2:24.507 

R1.  

50 
45 
42 
39 
38 
40 
37 
33 
36 
34 
31 
35 
30 
32 

DNS 

M2. Total Tm 

2:09.569 
2:11.621 
2:14.157 
2:17.432 
2:18.178 
2:23.877 
2:19.896 
2:20.934 
2:23.299 
2:22.509 
2:25.409 
2:26.646 
2:25.936 
2:53.874 

R2.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
34 
38 
37 
35 
36 
33 
31 
32 
30 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm 

2:09.307 
2:10.256 
2:15.667 
2:13.713 
2:15.697 
2:16.690 
2:18.523 
2:22.013 
2:25.717 
2:26.259 
2:24.061 
2:25.522 
2:25.166 
2:25.901 

R3.  

50 
45 
40 
42 
39 
38 
37 
36 
32 
30 
35 
33 
34 
31 

DNS 

Total points 

150 
135 
124 
121 
116 
112 
112 
106 
103 
100 
99 
99 
96 
93 
0 

Championship Points 

16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

12 

20 

33 

27 

55 

71 

Name 

Mihhail SIMONOV 

Siim SALURI 

Arnis ODINS 

Marko MURU 

Gabriel TAMM 

Armin MÄNGEL 

Nat 

RUS 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Renault Clio 

Citroen C2 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Entrant 

TT Motorsport 

RS Racing Team 

TT Motorsport 

Erki Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

3:09.961 

3:15.404 

3:15.976 

3:20.122 

3:24.378 

3:39.158 

Diff 

5.443 

6.015 

10.161 

14.417 

29.197 

4th Last Tm 

29.554 

30.250 

30.354 

31.197 

31.580 

32.911 

3rd Last Tm 

29.522 

30.586 

30.744 

31.074 

31.687 

32.698 

2nd Last Tm 

29.621 

30.602 

34.640 

31.305 

36.703 

34.017 

Last Tm 

34.229 

35.249 

30.735 

31.556 

31.605 

39.877 

Joker 

6 

6 

5 

2 

5 

6 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 19:28:59 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 

22/06/2019 19:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

10 

48 

11 

1 

6 

26 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Toni REUNANEN 

Arvo KASK 

Martin JUGA 

Riho LOIT 

Karl NEUHAUS 

Nat 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Ford Ka 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

CUEKS Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

CUEKS Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

3:10.927 

3:14.062 

3:23.094 

3:23.574 

3:24.575 

3:30.542 

Diff 

3.135 

12.167 

12.647 

13.648 

19.615 

4th Last Tm 

29.844 

29.989 

31.109 

31.812 

36.052 

32.062 

3rd Last Tm 

29.868 

30.046 

35.586 

31.461 

31.580 

32.376 

2nd Last Tm 

29.901 

30.489 

31.443 

31.749 

31.562 

33.613 

Last Tm 

34.655 

34.813 

31.967 

31.674 

31.695 

32.244 

Joker 

6 

6 

4 

1 

3 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Comment 

+ 3 sekundit 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 19:33:45 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 

22/06/2019 19:55 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

12 

10 

48 

33 

20 

11 

Name 

Mihhail SIMONOV 

Janno LIGUR 

Toni REUNANEN 

Arnis ODINS 

Siim SALURI 

Arvo KASK 

Nat 

RUS 

EST 

FIN 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Renault Clio 

Škoda Fabia 

Ford Ka 

Peugeot 206 

Citroen C2 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

TT Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

TT Motorsport 

RS Racing Team 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

3:08.978 

3:10.326 

3:15.550 

3:17.450 

3:18.603 

3:20.018 

Diff 

1.348 

6.572 

8.472 

9.625 

11.040 

4th Last Tm 

29.440 

29.609 

34.734 

30.737 

31.055 

30.906 

3rd Last Tm 

29.405 

29.511 

30.053 

30.557 

35.661 

31.140 

2nd Last Tm 

29.641 

29.712 

30.303 

30.350 

30.938 

30.926 

Last Tm 

34.162 

34.203 

30.620 

34.605 

31.381 

30.848 

Joker 

6 

6 

3 

6 

4 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

5 

3 

6 

Comment 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 20:13:12 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 

22/06/2019 20:25 


